Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0633155 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2018 1:35:27 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: EASTERN KENTUCKY PRIDE FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0633155 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/27/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2018 1:35:27 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2292 SOUTH HWY 27 SOMERSET, KY 42501

Registered Agent Name/Address

TAMMIE WILSON 2292 SOUTH HWY 27 SOMERSET, KY 42501

Current Officers

Chairman	Justin Sensabaugh	2292 S. Hwy 27 Somerset, KY 42501
President	Tammie Wilson	2292 S. Hwy 27 Somerset, KY 42501
Secretary	Regina Johnson	2292 S. Hwy 27 Somerset, KY 42501
Treasurer	William Turpen	2292 S. Hwy 27 Somerset, Ky 42501

Directors

Director	SANDY GAY	2292 SOUTH HWY 27, SOMERSET, KY 42501
Director	William Osbourne	2292 South Hwy 27, Somerset, KY 42501
Director	Jean Dorton	2292 South Hwy 27, Somerset, KY 42501
Director	Neil Middleton	2292 South Hwy 27, Somerset, KY 42501
Director	Justin Sensabaugh	2292 South Hwy 27, Somerset, KY 42501
Director	Rodney Hitch	2292 South Hwy 27, Somerset, KY 42501

County: Pulaski Business size: Small

Business type: Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Signatures

SignatureTammie WilsonTitlePresident/CEO